Pa
rt
s
C
at
al
og
Form No. 3379-833 Rev A

PTO: power-take-off
RH: right hand
ROPS: roll-over protection system
RRB: rear roller brush
SFH: slotted fillister head
SHH: slotted hex head
SHWH: slotted hex washer head
SPH: slotted pan head
SQH: square head
SRH: slotted round head
STD: standard
TAP: self tapping
TTH: torx truss head
2
Contents
6in x 36in Combo Chain Assembly Models 25470 and 25470E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
6in x 36in Cup Chain Assembly Models 25471 and 25471E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
6in x 36in Rock and Frost Chain Assembly Models 25472 and 25472E. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
6in x 48in Shark and Cup Combo Chain Assembly Models 25473 and 25473E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
6in x 48in Cup Chain Assembly Models 25474 and 25474E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
6in x 48in Rock and Frost Chain Assembly Models 25475 and 25475E. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
© 2013—The Toro® Company
8111 Lyndale Avenue South
Bloomington, MN 55420 3
Contact us at www.Toro.com.